
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 25 January 2021

M M1/2/3 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EMMA SAID Last start Masters winner CAS, 11/01/2021, R10, M 1M 3P 5P M2/1/3D. Gilroy 487416 12/0176

 2 REGAL REPORT Last start Masters placegetter CAS, 11/01/2021, R10, M 2M 4P 7P M2/2/2D. Gilroy 486246 8/0147

 3 BENNY LYNDAN Weighted points score CAS, 14/01/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 6P M2/2/3T. Jordan 488466 8/0204

 4 EGG SHELLS CLOUD Weighted points score CAS, 07/01/2021, R3, M 4M 8M 7M M2/1/3D. Lowe 461928 11/0163

 5 KULU ZIPSTER Weighted points score LIS, 31/08/2020, R3, P 8P 7P 4P M2/1/1J. Clarson 471469 17/0129

 6 EBONY SANDS Weighted points score BGC, 20/01/2021, R6, 2 6P 4M 6M M3/1C. Lombe 452793 16/0144

 7 MAGIC RAE ROSE Weighted points score CAS, 07/01/2021, R3, M 8M 7M 6P M3/1D. Lowe 433305 7/0117

 8 KULU DOT COM Weighted points score LIS, 05/01/2021, R3, P 5P 6M 7M M3/1J. Clarson 463900 15/0102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 25 January 2021

P 4/5 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGIC GYPSY Dropping in grade LIS, 12/01/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 4P 4/1/3D. Turley 493300 24/14174

 2 ZELLWEGER 1 Last start winner LIS, 12/01/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 6P 5/3S. Lockhart 521501 2/1156

 3 VICMYSTER Last start placegetter LIS, 19/01/2021, R2, P 3P 3P 6P 5/3F. Geary 523730 2/1168

 4 KINGSBRAE KELLY Last start placegetter LIS, 29/12/2020, R1, P 2P 5P 6Y 5/3C. Northfield 528320 2/1117

 5 BLACK MAGAZINE Dropping in grade LIS, 19/01/2021, R3, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1G. Geary 491415 11/10168

 6 NANGAR TAZ Weighted points score GUN, 16/08/2020, R8, P 5P 2P 3P 5/2S. Lockhart 493199 3/2168

 7 ESTHER'S LILY Weighted points score CAS, 11/01/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 508561 4/3162

 8 MISS ENSBY Weighted points score LIS, 12/01/2021, R3, P 5P 4M (FEL)P 5/2G. Hancock 487566 3/2160

 9 WILFUL VALLEY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/01/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1D. Winters 495295 6/5147

 10 RISSOLES 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/01/2021, R6, P 7P 2P 3P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 4/3141

 11 KINGSBRAE TERRY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 12/01/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1C. Mcphee 498525 8/7135

 12 GRANDAD CHARLIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 14/01/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 5P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 2/1135

 13 HILLBILLY BLUE Weighted points score LIS, 30/12/2020, R10, P 2P 5P 7P 5/1S. Lockhart 491793 10/8117

 14 MISS ALYSSA Weighted points score CAS, 03/12/2020, R4, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4J. Northfield 500307 1/0102

 15 SAINT PABLO Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R10, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1A. Bunney 490425 6/587

 16 CROWN ARMANI Weighted points score CAS, 11/01/2021, R4, P 6P 8P 4P 5/4D. Gilroy 525243 1/072

 17 ROLLING SMOKE Weighted points score CAS, 11/01/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 4P 5/4D. Turley 500634 1/066

 18 YOU TELAM JOY Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R2, M 8M 6P 5M 5/2A. Bunney 455230 5/256

2 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 21 January 2021 - 08:25 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 25 January 2021

P MDN 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Last start placegetter LIS, 19/01/2021, R1, P 2P 3P 6P M/1G. Northfield 529900 0/086

 2 INDIGO LEE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 14/01/2021, R1, P

LIS, 24/12/2020, R1, P

3P 6P 3P M/1R. Godwin 527897 0/090

 3 ALOHA RUMBLE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 04/01/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 2P M/1B. Ellis 530588 0/072

 4 PHOENIX QUEEN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 04/01/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 3P M/1D. Turley 531809 0/066

 5 CHANTELLE SMELLS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 12/01/2021, R2, P 7P 3P 6P M/1G. Northfield 529902 0/062

 6 CINDY SWANS Unplaced after 1 start LIS, 19/01/2021, R1, P 8P M/1S. Lockhart 533610 0/025

 7 HE SPEEDS Weighted points score LIS, 22/09/2020, R1, P 8P 5P 5P M/1M. Bourne 528201 0/052

 8 CASH UPFRONT Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R1, P 4P 6P M/1F. Geary 527477 0/052

 9 PURPLE LANTERN Weighted points score LIS, 15/09/2020, R3, P 6P 6P 6P M/1M. Bourne 523552 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 25 January 2021

P 4/5 420 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 CODRINGTON LADY Last start Provincial winner LIS, 19/01/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 2P 4/1/3M. Johnston 521980 5/4210

 2 INSPIRE US Last start Provincial winner CAS, 07/01/2021, R8, P 1P (FEL)C 4P 4/1/3C. Graham 498325 11/5177

 3 SHELLEY VALLEY Last start Provincial winner CAS, 11/01/2021, R9, P 1P 3P 4P 4/1/3D. Winters 497573 8/7174

 4 MATISSE GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 14/01/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 1P 4/1/3P. Lavis 497275 7/6225

 5 MERCY DASH Weighted points score BGC, 17/01/2021, R5, 3 5P 1P 5P 4/1/3N. Creighton 532544 5/4174

 6 BLANCO BOY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 5P 4/1/1S. Keep 495499 10/5123

 7 COLBY Last start winner LIS, 19/01/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2F. Hancock 528881 4/2204

 8 ARENA GIRL Last start winner LIS, 19/01/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 3P 5/3C. Mcphee 532543 2/1166

 9 MISS MAGAZINE Last start placegetter LIS, 19/01/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 5P 5/2G. Geary 507518 3/2195

 10 CHERRY CHUNKER Last start placegetter LIS, 19/01/2021, R8, P 2P 5P 6P 5/2R. Newstead 531348 3/2159

 11 FERGUS Last start placegetter LIS, 19/01/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 7P 5/4A. Bugeja 528880 1/0120

 12 TWEED DOLLY Last start placegetter LIS, 19/01/2021, R10, P 3P 6P 7P 5/1M. Johnston 523645 4/3105

 13 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE Last start Provincial winner CAS, 14/01/2021, R12, P 1P 1P 7P 5/3C. Northfield 532536 2/1158

 14 ZELLWEGER 2 Last start Provincial winner LIS, 12/01/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 6P 5/3S. Lockhart 521501 2/1156

 15 SANDAVE DIXI Last start Provincial winner WAU, 06/01/2021, R2, P 1P 2Y 5/4D. Richardson 532555 1/0149

 16 LIAR TELLER Dropping in grade LIS, 05/01/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1C. Northfield 497006 7/5114

 17 BOB'S WAY Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 2P 5/3K. Staines 532457 2/1210

 18 BACKCREEK BANDIT Weighted points score GUN, 24/09/2020, R9, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4D. Turley 489734 6/0183

 19 EASTON Weighted points score CAS, 07/01/2021, R12, P 7P 1P 3P 5/3R. Andrews 527865 3/1180

 20 WAHOO Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 6P 5/1M. Beach 494875 5/3168

 21 GORGONZOLA Weighted points score CAS, 14/01/2021, R9, P 7P 3P 3P 5/2P. Lavis 499311 3/2162

 22 SILENT DUST Weighted points score LIS, 30/06/2020, R6, P 7P 2P 6P 5/4C. Carragher 495576 1/0159

 23 WILFUL VALLEY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/01/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1D. Winters 495295 6/5147

 24 RISSOLES 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/01/2021, R6, P 7P 2P 3P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 4/3141

 25 ROWDY PRINCESS Weighted points score LIS, 12/01/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 1P 5/2G. Hancock 496038 3/2138

 26 GRANDAD CHARLIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 14/01/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 5P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 2/1135

 27 KINGSBRAE TERRY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 12/01/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1C. Mcphee 498525 8/7135

 28 EDEN FLYER 2 Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 1/0114

 29 KINGSBRAE WOBBIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R10, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4C. Northfield 528327 1/097

 30 ARTY BARTY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 6P 5/2C. Mcphee 520479 3/293

 31 ROYAL VALLEY Weighted points score LIS, 12/01/2021, R7, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4D. Winters 495298 1/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 25 January 2021

P 4/5 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 PREMIER STICKA Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4D. Turley 495877 7/084

 33 KINGSBRAE CLARKY Weighted points score LIS, 12/01/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 8P 5/3D. Turley 493469 7/160
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 25 January 2021

P 5 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COLBY Last start winner LIS, 19/01/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2F. Hancock 528881 4/2204

 2 ARENA GIRL Last start winner LIS, 19/01/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 3P 5/3C. Mcphee 532543 2/1166

 3 MISS MAGAZINE Last start placegetter LIS, 19/01/2021, R7, P 2P 4P 5P 5/2G. Geary 507518 3/2195

 4 CHERRY CHUNKER Last start placegetter LIS, 19/01/2021, R8, P 2P 5P 6P 5/2R. Newstead 531348 3/2159

 5 FERGUS Last start placegetter LIS, 19/01/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 7P 5/4A. Bugeja 528880 1/0120

 6 TWEED DOLLY Last start placegetter LIS, 19/01/2021, R10, P 3P 6P 7P 5/1M. Johnston 523645 4/3105

 7 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE Last start Provincial winner CAS, 14/01/2021, R12, P 1P 1P 7P 5/3C. Northfield 532536 2/1158

 8 ZELLWEGER 2 Last start Provincial winner LIS, 12/01/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 6P 5/3S. Lockhart 521501 2/1156

 9 SANDAVE DIXI Last start Provincial winner WAU, 06/01/2021, R2, P 1P 2Y 5/4D. Richardson 532555 1/0149

 10 LIAR TELLER Dropping in grade LIS, 05/01/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1C. Northfield 497006 7/5114

 11 BOB'S WAY Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 2P 5/3K. Staines 532457 2/1210

 12 BACKCREEK BANDIT Weighted points score GUN, 24/09/2020, R9, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4D. Turley 489734 6/0183

 13 EASTON Weighted points score CAS, 07/01/2021, R12, P 7P 1P 3P 5/3R. Andrews 527865 3/1180

 14 WAHOO Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 6P 5/1M. Beach 494875 5/3168

 15 GORGONZOLA Weighted points score CAS, 14/01/2021, R9, P 7P 3P 3P 5/2P. Lavis 499311 3/2162

 16 SILENT DUST Weighted points score LIS, 30/06/2020, R6, P 7P 2P 6P 5/4C. Carragher 495576 1/0159

 17 WILFUL VALLEY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/01/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1D. Winters 495295 6/5147

 18 RISSOLES 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/01/2021, R6, P 7P 2P 3P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 4/3141

 19 ROWDY PRINCESS Weighted points score LIS, 12/01/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 1P 5/2G. Hancock 496038 3/2138

 20 GRANDAD CHARLIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 14/01/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 5P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 2/1135

 21 KINGSBRAE TERRY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 12/01/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1C. Mcphee 498525 8/7135

 22 EDEN FLYER 2 Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 1/0114

 23 KINGSBRAE WOBBIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R10, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4C. Northfield 528327 1/097

 24 ARTY BARTY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 6P 5/2C. Mcphee 520479 3/293

 25 ROYAL VALLEY Weighted points score LIS, 12/01/2021, R7, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4D. Winters 495298 1/087

 26 PREMIER STICKA Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4D. Turley 495877 7/084

 27 KINGSBRAE CLARKY Weighted points score LIS, 12/01/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 8P 5/3D. Turley 493469 7/160
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 25 January 2021

P FFA 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZANTI GRACIE Last start winner LIS, 19/01/2021, R9, P 1P 3P 1P 1/3F. Jamieson 507637 13/12378

 2 GREB'S DRINKING Last start Provincial winner CAS, 14/01/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 5P 1/3R. Andrews 498392 32/28354

 3 PHANTOM CLYDE Weighted points score IPS, 02/01/2021, R7, 2 4P 1P 2P 1/3M. Ross 507484 15/10282

 4 BAROQUE KNIGHT Weighted points score MAT, 18/01/2021, R4, P 4P 1P 1P 1/3S. Keep 532246 8/7276

 5 MINIKIN Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 5P 2/1/2F. Hancock 520039 9/8177

 6 MASTER MAGAZINE Last start placegetter LIS, 19/01/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 1P 3/1/3G. Geary 520545 6/5291

 7 UNLAWFUL DESIRE Last start Provincial winner CAS, 14/01/2021, R6, P 1P 4P 5P 3/1/3C. Graham 496365 6/5201

 8 DISTANT STAR Weighted points score CAS, 14/01/2021, R11, P 2P 3P 1P 3/1/3C. Graham 498327 14/7272

 9 PHANTOM BONNIE Weighted points score IPS, 09/01/2021, R8, 2 4P 3P 1P 3/1/3M. Ross 507483 10/5234
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 25 January 2021

P 5 520 1-4

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JIMARY SPITFIRE Grade order Grade 4 1P 5P 2P 4/1/3M. Ross 507478 5/4201

 2 BARSANDI Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/1D. Richardson 532554 4/3244

 3 HARAKA SANA Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5P 5/2R. Godwin 529872 3/2228

 4 SEDUCTIVE GEM Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 4P 5/4T. Barton 521117 3/0213

 5 TWEED PRINCESS Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/4M. Johnston 523647 4/0213

 6 BRUNELLO Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 2P 5/4P. Lavis 499310 2/0207

 7 FERRARI CLOUD 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 3P 5/3G. Lowe 495934 3/1195

 8 COUNTRY DOUBLE Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 1P 5/4K. Staines 526154 2/0192

 9 ROCKET WAY Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 3P 5/4C. Mcphee 520482 4/0162

 10 MISS IMPERIOUS 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 6P 5/3J. King 507920 2/1106
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 25 January 2021

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS IMPERIOUS 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 19/01/2021, R4, P 3P 7P 6P 5/3J. King 507920 2/1106

 2 MATISSE GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 14/01/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4P. Lavis 497275 7/0225

 3 FERRARI CLOUD 1 Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 3P 5/3G. Lowe 495934 3/1195

 4 ROBELL RONNY Weighted points score BGC, 24/12/2020, R12, 1 7C 6P 1C 5/2B. Ellis 521223 5/3166

 5 EDEN FLYER 1 Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 1/0114

 6 MADAM WALTZ Weighted points score BGC, 11/01/2021, R5, 2 7P 7P 3P 5/3J. King 507918 3/299

 7 KINGSBRAE WOBBIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 07/12/2020, R10, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4C. Northfield 528327 1/097

 8 ARTY BARTY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4C. Mcphee 520479 3/093
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 25 January 2021

P NG1-4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPREME STREAM Last start winner LIS, 30/12/2020, R6, P 1P 8C 8C 3/1/3G. Geary 500990 6/5177

 2 PHANTOM LAURIE Last start Provincial winner LIS, 12/01/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 5P 3/1/2M. Ross 493432 14/6236

 3 JIMARY DYNAMITE Weighted points score GAR, 04/12/2020, R7, P 5P 6P 5C 3/1/2M. Ross 493426 14/2241

 4 STEAL AWAY Weighted points score CAS, 14/01/2021, R12, P 5P 5C 4P 3/1/3C. Graham 496364 8/6129

 5 BLANCO BOY 1 Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 5P 3/1/1S. Keep 495499 10/4123

 6 YOGI RANGER Last start Provincial winner CAS, 11/01/2021, R8, P 1P 2P 4P 4/1/3R. Newstead 520483 5/4222

10 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 21 January 2021 - 08:25 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 25 January 2021

P 1 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HAAS Last start placegetter LIS, 19/01/2021, R3, P 3P 1P 4P 1/3J. Gallaway 520011 16/14303

 2 TWICE AS NOISY Last start placegetter LIS, 19/01/2021, R3, P 2P 2P 5P 1/1G. Hancock 487562 18/16274

 3 JACKIE'S YOYO Weighted points score LIS, 19/01/2021, R3, P 8P 1P 1P 1/2L. Walker 507382 14/13345
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 25 January 2021

P 3 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HUNTER LYNDAN Weighted points score CAS, 10/12/2020, R6, P 6P 7P 2P 3/1/3T. Jordan 488459 14/13261
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Monday, 25 January 2021

P M 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISTER MAGAZINE Last start placegetter LIS, 29/12/2020, R4, P 3P 6P M/1F. Geary 520550 0/083

 2 INDIGO LEE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 14/01/2021, R1, P

LIS, 24/12/2020, R1, P

3P 6P 3P M/1R. Godwin 527897 0/090

 3 MAC MADNESS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 11/01/2021, R1, P 6P 2P 6P M/1N. Creighton 532538 0/090

 4 ALOHA RUMBLE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 04/01/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 2P M/1B. Ellis 530588 0/072

 5 SUPER SNOOP First start M/1F. Hancock 532598 0/00

 6 MINX MAGAZINE Weighted points score LIS, 13/10/2020, R2, P 7P 5P 4P M/1G. Geary 520546 0/050
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